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PREMIOS CLASIFICACION RUTA VERDE

Jugador
Beatriz Llera Fernandez
Diamantino Vidal
Luis Collantes Roldan
Silvestre Villa
Pelayo Gonzalez-Cueva Fernandez
Sonia Maria Gonzalez Rojo
EDUARDO DALMAU SANCHEZ
Juan A. Sanchez Pérez
Jorge Suarez Trabajo
Juana Lorenzo Tomé
Tomas Javier Gonzalez Garcia
Ignacio Vidal Agenjo

Licencia
1100917222
VB05650208
1106892011
219360843
219464009
219694780
VB05768184
GC54239471
7773069971
GC54063585
208748629
1102946576

Premio

Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Con premio en ranking nacional

Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Con premio en ranking nacional

Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)
Top 10 Ranking Ruta verde (150€)



